GARDS-OG ATTESOGE FOR LUSTER KOMMUNE
948.34/L.2 D20 v. 2 is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

This is an index of farm names. All the main farm names are printed in bold letters. Any property that
has split off from a farm, rented, leased or bought will be listed u/ the farm it was split from. The
letters /e, @o and A& are filed after Zz as they appear in the Norwegian alphabet.

A Bgen u/ Berge 186,190
Almshaugen u/ Bringe 366 D
Aplatun u/ Fuhr 677 DALE 467
Askehagen u/ Heltne 573 Dale u/ Dale 469
Askelund u/ Flikki 220 Dalehaug u/ Asen 279
Asken u/ Heltne 576 DALEN 291
Asketun u/ Fuhr 682 Dalen u/ Dalen 292
Askevoll u/ Heltne 569 Dalen u/ Kvale 120
B Dalen u/ Asen 278,280
Bakkane u/ Ottum 73 Daletun u/ Dalsgren 417
Bakken u/ Fuhr 700 Dalsnaustet u/ Dale 520
Bakken u/ Ottum 62,72 DALSYREN 386
Bakketun u/ Dalsgren 417,418 Dalsgren u/ Dalsgren 388
Bakketun u/ Heltne 571 Distriktslaekjarbustaden u/ Fuhr 686
Bekketun u/ Dgsen 643 DJSEN 631
Berg u/ Flikki 219 Dgsen u/ Dale 508
BERGE 165 Dgsen u/ Dgsen 632
Berge u/ Berge 166,177 E
Berget u/ Ottum 83 Einbglt u/ Ottum 64
Bergly u/ Lavoll 769 Einebakken u/ Fuhr 684
Birkelund u/ Dgsen 641 Ekrene u/ Dale 549
Bjorkehaug u/ Fuhr 684 Elvetun u/ Heltne 566
Bjerkelund u/ Fuhr 671,681 Elvay, @vre u/ Skar 320
Bjarkestegen u/ Hengesteg 797,800 F
Bjerkheim u/ Fuhr 672 Fagerbg u/ Bringe 370
Bjarkheim u/ Hengesteg 793 Fagerheim u/ Fjgsne 15
Bjerktun u/ Dgsen 642 Fagerheim u/ Fuhr 683
Bondevik u/ Fuhr 678 Felde u/ Dalsgren 412
Bondevik u/ Fuhr 683 Fiskasete u/ Berge 195
Brattbg u/ Bringe 370 Fjellbraten u/ Ottum 63
BRINGE 329 Fjellbu u/ Kvale 118
Bringe u/ Bringe 330,337,342, Fjellheim u/ Haerum 739
349,358 Fjelltun u/ Kvalsvik 99
Bringe, Ytre u/ Bringe 337 Fjelstad u/ Fuhr 681
Bringebakken u/ Dale 515 Fjgsnaskari u/ Fjgsne 27,29
Bringebakken u/ Dalsgren 430 FIOSNE 1
Bringebgen u/ Bringe 342 Fjasne u/ Fjagsne 2
Bringeviki u/ Bringe 383 Fjgsne-@degard u/ Fjgsne 13
Bruabakken u/ Dalsgren 445 FLIKKI 205
Bg u/ Berge 185 Flikki u/ Flikki 206,212
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Forvaltarbustaden u/ Fuhr
Fossen u/ Dale

Fossen u/ Dalsgren
Fossen u/ Nygard
Fransadgsen u/ Dale
Frudammen u/ Dgsen
Fruholt u/ Dgsen
FUHR

Fuhr sgndre u/ Fuhr
Fuhr u/ Fuhr

Fuhrheim u/ Fuhr
Furely u/ Fuhr

Furnes u/ Fuhr

G

Gartnarbustaden u/ Fuhr
Gjerdet u/ Kilen
Gjerdet u/ Kolstad
Gjerdet u/ Ottum
Gjerteplassen u/ Fjgsne
Glimt u/ Bringe
Granbakke u/ Dgsen
Grandevoldsskari u/ Skar
Granum u/ Dale
Grindateigen u/ Fuhr
Grindeslettet u/ FlikKki
Grindheim u/ Flikki
Grgneng u/ Fuhr
Grethaug u/ Fjgsne
Gullskogen u/ Lavoll
H

Hagen u/ Ottum
Halveg u/ Herum
Hammarslott u/ Heltne
Hammerslott u/ Dalsgren
Harastglen u/ Fuhr
Hatlevik u/ Fjgsne
Haugen u/ Berge
Haugen u/ Bringe
Haugen u/ Dalsgren
Haugen u/ Fjgsne
Haugen u/ Heltne
Haugen u/ Hengesteg
Haugen u/ Ottum
Haugen u/ Skildeim

668
535,536
413,444
620,621,625
504

646

642

649

670

650

679

684

674

666
255,260
238
71,72
24

369

641

326

498

702

224

217
680,701
27

77

75

738,753

575

408,427

665

33

198,202
369,371,373
432,433

29

580

801

79
831,839,842

Haugstad u/ Heltne
Haugtun u/ Dalsgren
Haugtun u/ Lavoll
Haugvang u/ Dalsgren
Heggelund u/ Skildeim
Hegghaugen u/ Heltne
Heggtun u/ Lavoll
Heimen u/ Kilen
Heimhug u/ Flikki
Heimly u/ Hengesteg
Heimtun u/ Kilen
Helagata u/ Bringe
Helagata u/ Dalsgren
HELTNE

Heltne u/ Heltne
Heltnebakken u/ Heltne
HENGESTEG
Hengesteg u/ Hengesteg
Hesteskar u/ Bringe
Hesteskar u/ Heltne
Hola u/ Flikki
Hurrabakk u/ Lavoll
Heeri u/ Herum
Herishaugen u/ Haerum
HARUM

|

Ingebrigtplassen u/ Hengesteg
J

Jensaknubben u/ Fjgsne
Jervaneset u/ Fjasne
Jordamorstova u/ Flikki
Jorstadplassen u/ Dalsgren
K

Kattasva u/ Fjgsne
Kilebotn u/ Kilen
KILEN

Kilen u/ Kilen
Kjeldestad u/ Fjgsne
Kjempeneset u/ Kvale
Klokkarplassen u/ Dale
Klokkartomti u/ Dale
Klukkerplassen u/ Bringe
Knubben u/ Hengesteg
KOLSTAD
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572

410

769

411

833

572

768

266

217

792

256

377
437,440,442
551

552

572

783

784
367,379
566,582
221

781
722,730
740

721

796

25
22,23
224
446

24

256

245
246,254
14
124,126,127
517

500

379

795

229
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Kolstad u/ Kolstad
Krossbg u/ Bringe
Krossen u/ Bringe
Krossen u/ Dale
Krossen u/ Heltne
Krossheim u/ Heltne
Krossaker u/ Ottum
KVALE

Kvale u/ Kvale
Kvalsbrui 1 u/ Kvale
Kvalset u/ Dalsgren
KVALSVIK
Kvalsvik u/ Kvalsvik
Kvalsgren u/ Kvale
Kvalsgyri u/ Dalsgren

Kvalsgyri u/ Kvale

Kvernehaugen u/ Kvale
Kuvisli u/ Herum
Kvitevollen u/ Dgsen
Kvitevollen u/ Nygard
Kuvitli u/ Fuhr
Kvalheim u/ Kvale
KYRKJETEIGEN
Karet u/ Lavoll

L

Laberg u/ Skildeim
Langerumpa u/ Lavoll
Langeteigen u/ Dalsgren

Langeteigen u/ Heltne
Larsahaugen u/ Asen
Lauvhjellene u/ Dale
LAVOLL

Lavoll u/ Lavoll
Lavollneset u/ Lavoll
Leirhola u/ Fuhr
Leirholla u/ Hengesteg
Leirtun u/ Fuhr
Lihola u/ Dale

Lihola u/ Dalsgren
Lindalen u/ Skildeim

230

370

364,377

537

584

569

66,82

102

103,113
127,130

411

90

91

111
402,449,452,
454
137,141,143,
146,153,155,
157,158,160
130

737

647

614

708

116

298

768

830

776
407,419,424,
426

576

289

509

757

758

773

707

801

682

515

430
829,837

Lindheim u/ Fuhr
Livdtun u/ Fuhr
Lundstova u/ Dalsgren
Lunheim u/ Heltne
Luntertun u/ Dale
LUSTER PRESTEGARD
Lyderstova u/ Dalsgren
Lykkja u/ Dale

Lykkja u/ Dalsgren
Laset u/ Fjasne
Lavhjell u/ Dale
Legvolden u/ Haerum

M

Markstein u/ Lavoll
Martastova u/ Haerum
Maskinistbustaden u/ Fuhr
Meierihuset u/ Dgsen
Merkesgard u/ Flikki
Molund u/ Ottum
Mordgla u/ Heltne
Mordgla u/ Ottum
Mordglebakken u/ Ottum
Musspredane u/ Hengesteg
Myrane u/ Fuhr
Myrane u/ Haerum
Myrastova u/ Dalsgren
Myrhaug u/ Skar
Myrheim u/ Hengesteg
Myri u/ Bringe

Myri u/ Dale

Myrsage u/ Fuhr
Myrsete u/ Hengesteg
Mgllarhaugen u/ Kvale
Malarhaugen u/ Skar

N

Nausti u/ Ottum
Naustplassen u/ Fjgsne
Nedre Sage u/ Sage
Nedre Skar u/ Skar
Nedre Asen u/ Asen
Nigar u/ Heltne
Nyberg u/ Lavoll
Nybergsva u/ Lavoll
Nybg u/ Bringe
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680
682
447
569
528
467
452
525
448
16

489
735

772
747
666
646
221,223
65,82
595
84
84,88
794
712
743
442
320
791
367
548,549
718
801
130
322

83

25

242

300

278

567

770
773,775
366
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Nygard u/ Dgsen
NYGARD

Nygard u/ Fjgsne
Nygard u/ Nygard
Nyhaug u/ Dgsen
Nyheim u/ Asmyrane
Nylenda u/ Lavoll

Nyset u/ Fuhr

Nytun u/ Fjgsne

Nytun u/ Flikki

O

Oretun u/ Fuhr

Osen u/ Dalsgren

Osen u/ Kvale
Ospeflaten u/ Fuhr
Ospelund u/ Dalsgren
Ottahaugen u/ Ottum
OTTUM

Ottum u/ Ottum
Overlakjarbustaden u/ Fuhr
P

Paktarbustaden u/ Dale
Pikkahaugen u/ Dalsgren
Podehaugen u/ Haerum
Podlanna-stova u/ Dale
Podlanna-stova u/ Dalsgren
R
Reservelaekjarbustaden u/ Fuhr
Ringheim u/ Dgsen
Runningen u/ Fuhr
Rgssemyrhaugen u/ Skar
Raysi u/ Fjgsne

Raysi u/ Hengesteg

S

Sagatun u/ Dale

Sagatun u/ Fjgsne
SAGE

Sage sgndre u/ Dale
Sage u/ Dale

Sage u/ Fuhr

Sage u/ Sage

Sage, Nedre u/ Sage
Sagi u/ Fjgsne

Sanden u/ Dale

643

603

15
605,612
640

296

771

677

16

219

684
449
157
675
415
64
38
39
665

485
433
740
515
430

668
644
670
322
21

795

498

16

241

491

544
716,718
242

242

24

534

Sanden u/ Dalsgren
Sanden u/ Fjgsne
Sandhola u/ Dalsgren
Sjurplassen u/ Fjgsne
Skaret u/ Heltne
SKILDEIM
Skildeim u/ Skildeim
Skildeimshaugen u/ Skildeim
Skjelheim u/ Skildeim
Skogly u/ Fuhr
Skreddaren u/ Lavoll
Skreddarplassen u/ Lavoll
SKAR

Skar u/ Skar

Skar, Nedre u/ Skar
Skaramoen u/ Skar
Skari u/ Herum

Skari u/ Ottum

Slottet u/ Skildeim
Solbakken u/ Dalsgren
Solberg u/ Fuhr
Solborg u/ Heltne
Solglytt u/ Fuhr
Solhaug u/ Skar
Solheim u/ Fjgsne
Solnes u/ Haerum
Solstrand u/ Kvale
Soltun u/ Dalsgren
Solvang u/ Dale
Sprukka u/ Lavoll
Stegane u/ Asen
Stegly u/ Hengesteg
Stein u/ Fuhr
Steinarheim u/ Fuhr
Steine u/ Fuhr

Steinflaten u/ Fuhr

Steintun u/ Fuhr

Stova, Podlanna u/ Dalsgren
Strondi u/ Fjgsne
Stuppelshaug u/ Dale
Stuppelshaugen u/ Dalsgren
Sva u/ Dale

Sva u/ Kilen
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448
17,20
418

30

578

807
809,824
845

832

673

770

775

299
300,307
300

321

747

67
845,849,854
416

682

571

676

319

13

738

118

417

495

780
279,286
792
669,673,689
678
679,693,696,
697,699
676

675

430

31

492

432

522

270
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Sva u/ Kolstad

Svaberg u/ Heltne
Svahaug u/ Dalsgren
Svalund u/ Lavoll

Svai u/ Lavoll
Sabjgrnshaug u/ Bringe
Segndre, Fuhr u/ Fuhr
Sendre, Sage u/ Dale
Sendre, @ygarden u/ Dale
T

Tadlagjeret u/ Heltne
Teigamannsstovo u/ Fuhr
Teigen u/ Dalsgren
Teigen u/ Haerum
Tingstova u/ Dgsen

Tobakkhusbakken u/ Lavoll

Torborgtufti u/ Herum
Tubbene u/ Dalsgren
Tubbene u/ Heltne
Tubbene u/ Skar
Tubbeteigen u/ Heltne
Tuftene u/ Fuhr
Tunstad u/ Dalsgren
Turrhaugane u/ Dalsgren
U

Udsta u/ Fjgsne
Underdal u/ Fuhr
Urheim u/ Dale
Urnane u/ Bringe
Urneshaugen u/ Dalsgren
Utsyn u/ Dalsgren

Vv

Vedhoggi u/ Berge
Vetleteigen u/ Heltne
Vinkelstad u/ Dalsgren
Vinkelstad u/ Dalsgren
Vollen u/ Kvale

Y

Ytre Bringe u/ Bringe
Ytreland u/ Haerum
Yttreland u/ Herum

1]

@lgardoleplassen u/ Fjgsne

@vre-Elvay u/ Skar

238
573
409
770
778
357
670
491
494

595
697
461
754
645
772
754
458
568,592
326
593
674
415
430

30,31
685

497
356,381
426

414

173
591
414
446
111,134

337
734
748,752

30
320

@ygarden sgndre u/ Dale
@ygarden u/ Dale
@ygarden u/ Dalsgren
@ygarden u/ Fjgsne
@ygarden u/ Fuhr
@ygarden u/ Heltne

@ygarden u/ Nygard
@ygarden u/ Ottum
@ygardsheimen u/ Heltne
@ygardslid u/ Fuhr

A

Arstu u/ Dale

Arstu u/ Nygard

Asehagen u/ Asen
ASEN

Asen Nedre u/ Asen
Asen u/ Asen
ASMYRANE
Asmyrane u/ Asmyrane
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494
497,537,543
406,455,458
22

701
585,589,590,
991

628

69

593

683

518,520,522,
524,525,528,
530,534
614,615,617,
619

286

272

278

273

295

295



